
Jonathan Tarum
SMARTnet Sales & Support DIR-TSO-2542

o 214.873.9318
Jonathan.tarum@gdt.com

Quote # Service Level Customer Price 
241029170 SNT,ECMU,ECDN,IronPort Subscriptions 147,637.35$                      

Tax not included Total Price 147,637.35$                     

This Quotation, and any subsequent PO(s) issued against this Quotation, are governed by, incorporated into, and made part of the
Master Products and Services Agreement between GDT and Client or, if no such agreement has been executed as of the date of this

Quotation, GDT’s Standard Terms & Conditions, which may be found at www.gdt.com/terms.

SNTC 8X5XNBD,SWSS,ESS WITH 8X5XNBD,IronPort Subscriptions

Summary of 1 Year SMARTnet Maintenance
Co-term date December 31st 2018

Wednesday, December 6, 2017

Service Description

Jonathan Tarum  
214.873.9318 
Jonathan.tarum@gdt.com 

Brandon Cernosek
o 214.857.6188
bcernosek@gdt.com

Kevin Brooks
o 214.857.6452
kevin.brooks@gdt.com

Sarah Cottom
o 214.857.6966
sarah.cottom@gdt.com

Lauren Frampton
o 214.857.6394
lframpton@gdt.com

City of North Richland Hills

Brett Ebben
o 214.857.6472
brett.ebben@gdt.com

mailto:Jonathan.tarum@gdt.com

	Summary of Maintenance

